Real Club de Tenis de San Sebastian

Fecha/lugar
24/05/2515:00

24/05/2515:00

24/05/2515:30

24/05/2515:30

24/05/25 16:00

24/05/25 16:00

TENPAD SOLIDARIO tenis-padel
Calendario: TENPAD | / LEHOIA

Local Resultado Visitante
Lucas Ganga Jequier 2-4|1-4 Patxi Arocena
César Ganga Horcajada Koa Arocena Fraile
Nagore Perez-Urdangarin 4-014-0 Maél Movellan Pardina
Oier De La Cuesta Lara Pardina Vilella
Maél Movellan Pardina 0t | 431 86 Lucas Ganga Jequier
Lara Pardina Vilella 414-3]8 César Ganga Horcajada
Patxi Arocena 43 4-3 Nagore Perez-Urdangarin
Koa Arocena Fraile Oier De La Cuesta
Lucas Ganga Jequier 0-4|1-4 Nagore Perez-Urdangarin
César Ganga Horcajada Oier De La Cuesta
Maél Movellan Pardina 4-014-0 Patxi Arocena

Lara Pardina Vilella

1/1

Koa Arocena Fraile
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